e Composizione ¥

L-Treonina

L-Lisina

Vitamina A

Vitamina D3

Vitamina E

Vitamina C

Vitamina B1

Vitamina B2

Vitamina B6

Vitamina B12

Vitamina K

Vitamina PP

Vitamina H (Biotina)
Acido Folico

Acido D Pantotenico
Ferro (Ferro Carbonato)
Ferro (Chelato di Ferro)
Zinco (Solfato di Zinco)
Zinco (Chelato di Zinco)
Rame (Solfato Rameico)
Rame (Chelato Rameico)
Manganese (Solfato manganoso monoidrato)
Manganese (Chelato di Manganese)
Cobalto (Cobalto Solfato)
Selenio (Selenito di sodio)

210g
320 g

3.333.000 UI

120.000 UI
13.300 mg
11.500 mg
2.280 mg
1.100 mg
1.660 mg
6.6 mg
4.000 mg
2.800 mg
13 mg
500 mg
1.000 mg
2.500 mg
200 mg
7.200 mg
800 mg
2.700 mg
300 mg
4.500 mg
500 mg
20 mg

20 mg



